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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 J Barnes contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobid 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900

2 Rick Darron rdarron@secorbuildingsolutions.com Gudabri Inc. 13140 West Church St Savannah NY 13146 585-370-3382 315-365-3434

3 Michael Bongiovanni  mbongiovanni@mabinc.net M. A. Bongiovanni, Inc. PO Box 147 Colvin Station Syracuse NY 13205 315-475-9937 315-475-3620

4 Maureen Siracusa Sirmech@gmail.com Siracuse Mechanical Inc. PO Box 368 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-5046 315-252-2051

5 Ashley Rouhier ashley.rouhier@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187

6 Bid Clerk Primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630 910-726-1973

7 Jason Penalva Jason@rchgrd.com Rich & Gardner Construction 206 Plum St Syracuse  NY 13204 315-474-1900 315-474-2900

8 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

9 Trista Dennis trista.dennis@oconnellelectric.com O'Connell Electric Company 7001 Performance Dr Syracuse NY 13212 315-766-1035

10 Jacob Jennings jjennings@lrt-llc.net LRT 89 Crawford St Leominster MA 01453 774-450-7177

11 Mary Ellen Moochler mem@bouleyusa.com Bouley Associates, Inc. 265 Genesee Street Auburn NY 13021 315-730-9024 315-253-4419

12 Andrew Nye INFO@SYRACUSEBLUEPRINT.COM Syracuse Blue Print 825 E Genesee St Syracuse NY 13210 315-476-4084 315-475-4006

13 Danielle McNally dmcnally@paintbidtracker.com Paint Bid Tracker NA Pittsburgh PA 15203 412-697-1125

14 Vern Ziegler vacriconstruction@onebrickavenue.com Vacri Construction One Brick Ave Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-4319 607-723-9539

15 Donald Payne don.payne@kaman.com Kaman Automation Inc. 1000 University Ave Rochester NY 14607 585-719-2940

16 Joe Piciucco bdahlin971@aol.com Unique Development Companies, Inc. 2014 Grant Blvd Syracuse NY 13208 315-476-0771 315-476-9045

17 Marty Brown marty.brown@coreandmain.com Core and Main 183 Corporate Drive Binghamton NY 13904 607-772-9757 607-724-1609

18 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

19 David Compagni david_compagni@hotmail.com Grant Street Construction, Inc. 48 Grant St Cortland NY 13045 607-753-1690 607-753-7002

20 William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 300 American Metro Blvd
Hamilton 
Township

NJ 08619 413-489-2170 609-336-3767

Time:  11:30 a.m.
Bid Date:  Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Project Name:  Upper Pump Station Upgrades
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21 Peggy Christensen falter@falterconstruction.com C.O. Falter Construction Corp. 403 West Bear St. Syracuse NY 13204 315-422-3016 315-422-3539

22 Kyle Buckles kyleb@koesterassociates.com Koester Associates 3101 Seneca Turnpike Canastota NY 13032 315-697-3800 315-697-3888

23 Bill Murray bmurray@fingerlakesconstruction.com Fingerlakes Construction 10269 Old Route 31 Clyde NY 14433 585-755-0526

24 Chris Farnett cjmarly@hotmail.com CJ Marley Construction Inc. 4701 North Street Rd Marcellus NY 13108 315-727-1816 315-673-1975
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